
LOT 146 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 14

FLORIDA GATEWAY HOMES LLC
3696 W US HIGHWAY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-4S-16-02731-146
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000043306 New Residential C 320,000 12/06/2021

HX Base Yr

240 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,153 112.5442 138.65 298,513 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1829

BAS 1,829 100 2024 1,829 248,519

FGR 441 55 2024 243 33,018

FOP 42 30 2024 13 1,766

FOP 228 30 2024 68 9,239

2,540 2,153 292,543

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,9] W28 N6 W15 S37 E21 S13 E7 S8 E15 N52
$
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=17,40] E21 S21 W21 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=38,53] E7 S6 W7 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,1] W30 S2 E2 S6 E28 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,440.00 1,440.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,440

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


